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Summary totals for existing properties

Average Rate% Vacant AvailableSF Vacant Available% VacantSF Vacant
RBAPropertiesPeriod

Total Direct Sublet Total Direct Sublet TotalDirect Sublet Total Direct Sublet Total Direct Sublet

Current 90 6,312,905 2.9%182,580 182,5802.9% 00.0%0 $6.25/nnn - $6.25/nnn182,580 182,580 2.9%0.0%2.9%

2013 4Q 90 6,312,905 2.9%183,003 181,0502.9% 00.0%0 $6.25/nnn - $6.25/nnn183,003 181,050 2.9%0.0%2.9%

2013 3Q 90 6,312,905 3.0%187,079 187,0793.0% 00.0%0 $6.43/nnn - $6.43/nnn187,079 187,079 3.0%0.0%3.0%

2013 2Q 90 6,312,905 3.0%187,811 187,8113.0% 00.0%0 $6.43/nnn - $6.43/nnn187,811 187,811 3.0%0.0%3.0%

2013 1Q 90 6,312,905 3.1%195,011 195,0113.1% 00.0%0 $6.94/nnn - $6.94/nnn195,011 195,011 3.1%0.0%3.1%

2012 4Q 90 6,312,905 3.6%228,834 221,0843.6% 00.0%0 $6.99/nnn - $6.99/nnn228,834 221,084 3.5%0.0%3.5%

2012 3Q 90 6,312,905 3.6%227,349 225,8493.6% 00.0%0 $6.99/nnn - $6.99/nnn227,349 225,849 3.6%0.0%3.6%

2012 2Q 90 6,312,905 4.3%269,026 248,7764.3% 00.0%0 $6.99/nnn - $6.99/nnn269,026 248,776 3.9%0.0%3.9%

2012 1Q 90 6,312,905 4.1%259,460 246,9604.1% 00.0%0 $6.45/nnn - $6.45/nnn259,460 246,960 3.9%0.0%3.9%

2011 4Q 90 6,312,905 4.1%258,759 249,2104.1% 00.0%0 $6.70/nnn - $6.70/nnn258,759 249,210 3.9%0.0%3.9%

2011 3Q 90 6,312,905 3.1%197,949 197,9493.1% 00.0%0 $6.53/nnn - $6.53/nnn197,949 197,949 3.1%0.0%3.1%

2011 2Q 90 6,312,905 3.4%212,249 207,2493.4% 00.0%0 $6.53/nnn - $6.53/nnn212,249 207,249 3.3%0.0%3.3%
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Avg RateBuilding Address
Existing
Rentable
Bldg Area

Total SF
Vacant

Total SF
Available

Direct SF
Available

Sublet SF
Available

Max SF
Contig

Direct SF
Vacant

Direct
%

Vacant

Total %
Vacant

$5.50/mg047.9% 6,7006,70014,0003485 126 Rt 6,700 47.9% 6,700 6,700

-00.0% 0024,64659 S Adams St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 002,217176 S Adams St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 006,9005240 Baseline Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,4001822 Business Route 30 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,10516 N Cherry Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,331174 S Harrison St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 002,82012 W Jackson St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0010,54031 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0032,64231 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

$5.51/mg0100.0% 19,60019,60019,60061-71 Kendall Point Dr 19,600 100.0% 19,600 19,600

-00.0% 0035,07080 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0076,000101 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0049,214120 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

$4.95/n00.0% 0069,408150 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0025,993165 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

$19.59/n00.0% 7,7507,7507,750170 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

$4.50/n0100.0% 51,00051,00051,000190 Kendall Point Dr 51,000 100.0% 51,000 51,000

-0- 000195 Kendall Point Dr 0 - 0 0

$6.25/nnn038.1% 12,24012,24032,130195 Kendall Point Dr 12,240 38.1% 12,240 12,240

-00.0% 0044,122230 Kendall Point Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0018,000110 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0028,000114 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

$7.50/mg098.2% 10,80010,80011,000115 Kirkland Cir 10,800 98.2% 10,800 10,800

-00.0% 0016,500118 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0031,250122 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

$6.50/ig033.3% 12,50012,50037,500126 Kirkland Cir 12,500 33.3% 12,500 12,500

-00.0% 002,002131 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,715136 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0051,293140 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

$7.00/mg042.5% 3,6066,56115,451155 Kirkland Cir 6,561 42.5% 6,561 6,561

-00.0% 005,640185 Kirkland Cir 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0017,637911-929 S Lake St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 004,0005400 Light Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0013,96059 Main St 0 0.0% 0 0

-0- 000Mitchell Dr 0 - 0 0

-0- 0001 Mitchell Dr 0 - 0 0

-00.0% 0042,3191505 Mitchell Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 005,0411517 Mitchell Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0024,9702060-2066 Mitchell Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 006,082328 Plainfield Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 004,500,000275 Route 31 0 0.0% 0 0

-05.2% 33070213,6002015 Route 34 702 5.2% 702 702

-00.0% 0028,8095407-5455 Route 34 0 0.0% 0 0
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-00.0% 002,7155492 Route 34 0 0.0% 0 0

$5.75/fs00.0% 16,56516,56516,5655462 W Route 34 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 007,3604485 Route 71 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 002,7002102 State Route 31 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,5814080 State Route 71 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,1256 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0015,3157 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0033,69910 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0038,95115 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0014,09416 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0013,81518 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0043,38019 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0016,40023 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

$13.65/mg031.6% 1,3502,5508,07524 Stonehill Rd 2,550 31.6% 2,550 2,550

-00.0% 003,58726 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 005,00027 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 005,00027-B Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

$5.83/+util00.0% 004,32029-A Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 009,00030 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 006,00034 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 002,65938 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0013,00040 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

$7.00/mg033.3% 3,2903,2909,87546 Stonehill Rd 3,290 33.3% 3,290 3,290

-00.0% 003,29950 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 003,09454 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 002,01058 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0014,00059-61 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 005,73862 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,55063-67 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 004,89966 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

$7.23/fs00.0% 1,9501,95016,00072 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

$6.92/fs012.2% 1,9501,95016,00074 Stonehill Rd 1,950 12.2% 1,950 1,950

-00.0% 0012,50078 Stonehill Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0050,000418-428 Treasure Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 1,8001,80034,000432-446 Treasure Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 00112,080445 Treasure Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-0100.0% 48,68748,68748,687453 Treasure Dr 48,687 100.0% 48,687 48,687

$5.00/n00.0% 7,5007,5007,500456 Treasure Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 008,9601100 Us-34 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 006,94573-75 W Van Buren St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 009,500244 E Washington St 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 002,08765 W Washington Blvd 0 0.0% 0 0

$5.00/n00.0% 8,9258,92522,9501979 Weisbrook Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

$4.25/n031.2% 6,0006,00019,2501981 Weisbrook Dr 6,000 31.2% 6,000 6,000
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-00.0% 0022,8171981 Wiesbrook Dr 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0014,3661970 Wiesbrook Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0075,0622000 Wiesbrook Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0083,2502100 Wiesbrook Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

-00.0% 0010,4884006 Wolf S Crossing Rd 0 0.0% 0 0

2.9%Grand Totals   (93 Bldgs) $6.25/nnn0 51,000182,580 227,0706,312,905 182,580 2.9% 182,580
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